
 
Woking Railway Station
Woking Railway Station Southside
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Knaphill Shops
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Brookwood Railway Station
Pirbright White Hart

91
0648

--
0658
0700
0707
0712

--
--

91 91 91 91 91 91 91
0700

Then
at

these
mins

12 24 36 48 00

past
each
hour
until

0948
-- -- -- -- -- -- --

0710 22 34 46 58 10 0958
0712 24 36 48 00 12 1000
0719 31 43 55 07 19 1007
0724 36 48 00 12 24 1012

-- -- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- -- --

91
1000

--
1010
1012
1019
1024

--
--

91 91 91 91 91 91
1015

Then
at

these
mins

30 45 00 15

past
each
hour
until

1500
-- -- -- -- -- --

1025 40 55 10 25 1510
1027 42 57 12 27 1512
1034 49 04 19 34 1519
1039 54 09 24 39 1524

-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --

91
1512

--
1522
1524
1531
1536

--
--

 
Woking Railway Station
Woking Railway Station Southside
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Knaphill Shops
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Brookwood Railway Station
Pirbright White Hart

91 91 91 91 91 91 91
1524

Then
at

these
mins

36 48 00 12 24

past
each
hour
until

1812
-- -- -- -- -- -- --

1534 46 58 10 22 34 1822
1536 48 00 12 24 36 1824
1543 55 07 19 31 43 1831
1548 00 12 24 36 48 1836

-- -- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- -- --

91
1824

--
1834
1836
1843
1848

--
--

91
1836

--
1846
1848
1855
1900

--
--

91
1850

--
1858
1900
1906
1910

--
--

91
1902

--
1910
1912
1918
1922

--
--

91
1920

--
1926
1928
1933
1937
1941
1944

91 91 91 91
1950

Then
at

these
mins

20 50

past
each
hour
until

2220
-- -- -- --

1956 26 56 2226
1958 28 58 2228
2003 33 03 2233
2007 37 07 2237

-- 41 -- 2241
-- 44 -- 2244

91
2250

--
2256
2258
2303
2307

--
--

91
2325
2329
2336
2338
2343
2347

--
--

1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Pirbright White Hart
Brookwood Railway Station
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Knaphill Shops
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Woking Railway Station
Woking North Road
Sheerwater Bishop David Brown School
Woking Railway Station

91
--
--

0554
0559
0606
0608

--
--
--

0618

91
--
--

0606
0611
0618
0620

--
--
--

0630

91
--
--

0618
0623
0630
0632

--
--
--

0642

91
--
--

0630
0635
0642
0644

--
--
--

0654

91
--
--

0642
0647
0654
0656

--
--
--

0706

91
--
--

0654
0659
0706
0708

--
--
--

0718

91
--
--

0706
0711
0719
0722

--
--
--

0732

91
--
--

0718
0723
0731
0734

--
--
--

0744

91
--
--

0730
0735
0743
0746

--
--
--

0756

91 1

--
--

0742
0747
0755
0758
0808
0812
0821

--

91 2

--
--

0742
0747
0755
0758

--
--
--

0808

91
--
--

0754
0759
0807
0810

--
--
--

0820

91
--
--

0806
0811
0819
0822

--
--
--

0832

91
--
--

0818
0823
0831
0834

--
--
--

0844

91
--
--

0830
0835
0843
0846

--
--
--

0856

91
--
--

0842
0847
0855
0858

--
--
--

0908

91
--
--

0854
0859
0906
0908

--
--
--

0918

91
--
--

0906
0911
0918
0920

--
--
--

0930

91
--
--

0918
0923
0930
0932

--
--
--

0942

 
Pirbright White Hart
Brookwood Railway Station
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Knaphill Shops
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Woking Railway Station
Woking North Road
Sheerwater Bishop David Brown School
Woking Railway Station

91 91 91 91 91 91
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- -- -- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- -- -- --

0930 45 00 15 30 1415
0935 50 05 20 35 1420
0942 57 12 27 42 1427
0944 59 14 29 44 1429

-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --

0954 09 24 39 54 1439

91
--
--

1430
1435
1442
1444

--
--
--

1454

91 91 91 91 91 91 91
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- -- -- -- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- -- -- -- --

1442 54 06 18 30 42 1730
1447 59 11 23 35 47 1735
1454 06 18 30 42 54 1742
1456 08 20 32 44 56 1744

-- -- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- -- --

1506 18 30 42 54 06 1754

91
--
--

1742
1747
1754
1756

--
--
--

1806

91
--
--

1754
1759
1806
1808

--
--
--

1818

91
--
--

1806
1811
1818
1820

--
--
--

1830

91
--
--

1820
1825
1832
1834

--
--
--

1844

91
--
--

1836
1840
1846
1848

--
--
--

1856

91
--
--

1854
1858
1904
1906

--
--
--

1914

91
--
--

1924
1928
1934
1936

--
--
--

1944

91
1945
1948
1952
1956
2002
2004

--
--
--

2010

 
Pirbright White Hart
Brookwood Railway Station
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Knaphill Shops
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Woking Railway Station
Woking North Road
Sheerwater Bishop David Brown School
Woking Railway Station

91
--
--

2012
2016
2022
2024

--
--
--

2030

91
2045
2048
2052
2056
2102
2104

--
--
--

2110

91
--
--

2112
2116
2122
2124

--
--
--

2130

91
2145
2148
2152
2156
2202
2204

--
--
--

2210

91
--
--

2212
2216
2222
2224

--
--
--

2230

91
2245
2248
2252
2256
2302
2304

--
--
--

2310

 
Woking Railway Station
Woking Railway Station Southside
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Knaphill Shops
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Brookwood Railway Station
Pirbright White Hart

91
0615

--
0625
0627
0634
0639

--
--

91
0645

--
0655
0657
0704
0709

--
--

91
0715

--
0725
0727
0734
0739

--
--

91
0745

--
0755
0757
0804
0809

--
--

91
0815

--
0825
0827
0834
0839

--
--

91
0915

--
0925
0927
0934
0939

--
--

91
1015

--
1025
1027
1034
1039

--
--

91
1115

--
1125
1127
1134
1139

--
--

91
1215

--
1225
1227
1234
1239

--
--

91
1315

--
1325
1327
1334
1339

--
--

91
1415

--
1425
1427
1434
1439

--
--

91 91 91 91
1515

Then
at

these
mins

45 15

past
each
hour
until

1845
-- -- -- --

1525 55 25 1855
1527 57 27 1857
1534 04 34 1904
1539 09 39 1909

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

91
1920

--
1926
1928
1933
1937
1941
1944

91
2020

--
2026
2028
2033
2037
2041
2044

91
2120

--
2126
2128
2133
2137
2141
2144

91
2220

--
2226
2228
2233
2237
2241
2244

91
2325
2329
2336
2338
2343
2347

--
--

91 Guildford to Knaphill

via Woking - Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Pirbright White Hart

Monday to Friday - Woking Railway Station

Saturday - Pirbright White Hart



 
Pirbright White Hart
Brookwood Railway Station
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Knaphill Shops
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Woking Railway Station

91
--
--

0545
0550
0557
0559
0609

91 91 91 91
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --

0615 45 15 0845
0620 50 20 0850
0627 57 27 0857
0629 59 29 0859
0639 09 39 0909

91
--
--

0945
0950
0957
0959
1009

91
--
--

1045
1050
1057
1059
1109

91
--
--

1145
1150
1157
1159
1209

91
--
--

1245
1250
1257
1259
1309

91
--
--

1345
1350
1357
1359
1409

91
--
--

1445
1450
1457
1459
1509

91 91 91 91
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --

1545 15 45 1815
1550 20 50 1820
1557 27 57 1827
1559 29 59 1829
1609 39 09 1839

91
--
--

1845
1850
1857
1859
1909

91
1945
1948
1952
1956
2002
2004
2010

91
2045
2048
2052
2056
2102
2104
2110

91
2145
2148
2152
2156
2202
2204
2210

91
2245
2248
2252
2256
2302
2304
2310

 
Woking Railway Station
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Knaphill Shops
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Brookwood Railway Station
Pirbright White Hart
Worplesdon Village Hall
Stoughton Barrack Road
Guildford Friary Bus Station

91
1001
1010
1012
1019
1024
1028
1031
1038
1044
1052

91 91 91
1101

Then
at

these
mins

01

past
each
hour
until

1701
1110 10 1710
1112 12 1712
1119 19 1719
1124 24 1724
1128 28 1728
1131 31 1731
1138 38 1738
1144 44 1744
1152 52 1752

91
1801
1810
1812
1819
1824
1828
1831
1838
1844
1852

 
Guildford Friary Bus Station
Stoughton Barrack Road
Worplesdon Village Hall
Pirbright White Hart
Brookwood Railway Station
Knaphill Sainsbury's
Knaphill Shops
Goldsworth Park Waitrose
Goldsworth Park Sythwood School
Woking Railway Station

91
0906
0914
0920
0927
0930
0934
0939
0946
0948
0957

91 91 91
1006

Then
at

these
mins

06

past
each
hour
until

1606
1014 14 1614
1020 20 1620
1027 27 1627
1030 30 1630
1034 34 1634
1039 39 1639
1046 46 1646
1048 48 1648
1057 57 1657

91
1706
1714
1720
1727
1730
1734
1739
1746
1748
1757

Saturday - Woking Railway Station

Sunday - Guildford Friary Bus Station

Sunday - Woking Railway Station


	Monday to Friday - Pirbright White Hart
	Monday to Friday - Woking Railway Station
	Saturday - Pirbright White Hart
	Saturday - Woking Railway Station
	Sunday - Guildford Friary Bus Station
	Sunday - Woking Railway Station

